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% - B (3XR)

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B G | A% REE | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | | REBE| BE | A%
76.17 1 1 69.8 138 5 64.8 736 17 59.8 2149 43 54.8 4470 48 49.8 7436 63
76. 4 2 1 69.7 143 7 64.7 753 9 59.7 2192 45 54.7 4518 64 49.7 7499 61
76.3 3 2 69.6 150 9 64.6 762 23 59.6 2237 44 54.6 4582 43 49.6 7560 66
75.6 5 1 69.5 159 6 64.5 785 21 59.5 2281 38 54.5 4625 69 49.5 7626 80
75 .1 6 1 69.4 165 4 64.4 806 25 59. 4 2319 45 54.4 4694 53 49. 4 7706 67
75.0 7 1 69.3 169 9 64.3 831 20 59.3 2364 37 54.3 4747 60 49.3 7773 81
74.9 8 1 69.2 178 8 64.2 851 23 59.2 2401 43 54.2 4807 60 49.2 7854 55
74.17 9 1 69.1 186 7 64.1 874 24 59. 1 2444 41 54 .1 4867 48 49 .1 7909 63
74.6 10 1 69.0 193 8 64.0 8908 15 59.0 2485 35 54.0 4915 52 49.0 7972 68
74.5 11 2 68.9 201 7 63.9 913 21 58.9 2520 35 53.9 4967 54 48.9 8040 67
74.1 13 1 68.8 208 6 63.8 934 22 58.8 25565 41 53.8 5021 59 48.8 8107 75
73.9 14 1 68.7 214 6 63.7 956 30 58.7 2596 49 53.7 5080 46 48.7 8182 62
73.8 15 2 68.6 220 3 63.6 986 20 58.6 2645 39 53.6 5126 58 48.6 8244 64
73.17 17 1 68.5 223 7 63.5 1006 23 58.5 2684 41 53.56 5184 58 48.5 8308 55
73.6 18 1 68. 4 230 12 63. 4 1029 25 58. 4 2725 51 53.4 5242 65 48. 4 8363 71
73.5 19 3 68.3 242 12 63.3 1054 20 58.3 2776 48 53.3 5307 53 48.3 8434 48
73. 4 22 1 68.2 254 11 63.2 1074 29 58.2 2824 34 53.2 5360 58 48.2 8482 69
73.3 23 1 68. 1 265 11 63.1 1103 33 58. 1 2858 32 53.1 5418 64 48 .1 8551 61
73.2 24 2 68.0 276 6 63.0 1136 21 58.0 2890 57 53.0 5482 52 48. 0 8612 65
73.1 26 2 67.9 282 10 62.9 11567 17 57.9 2947 37 52.9 5534 56 47.9 8677 71
73.0 28 3 67.8 292 7 62.8 1174 18 57.8 2984 50 52.8 5590 54 47.8 8748 59
72.9 31 1 67.7 299 12 62.7 1192 32 57.7 3034 35 52.7 5644 53 47.7 8807 65
72.8 32 1 67.6 311 14 62.6 1224 217 57.6 3069 47 52.6 5697 51 47.6 8872 60
12.17 33 3 67.5 325 4 62.5 12561 24 57.5 3116 38 52.5 5748 b5 47.5 8932 68
12.6 36 3 67. 4 329 17 62.4 1275 27 57. 4 31564 42 52.4 5803 46 47. 4 9000 60
72.5 39 3 67.3 346 14 62.3 1302 25 57.3 3196 57 52.3 5849 64 47.3 9060 60
72. 4 42 7 67.2 360 12 62.2 1327 33 57.2 3253 53 52.2 5913 55 47.2 9120 60
12.2 49 1 67.1 372 8 62.1 1360 29 57.1 3306 55 52.1 5968 63 47 .1 9180 75
72.1 50 4 67.0 380 11 62.0 1389 27 57.0 3361 40 52.0 6031 69 47.0 92565 117
72.0 54 2 66.9 391 10 61.9 1416 40 56.9 3401 47 51.9 6100 73 46.9 9332 69
71.8 56 3 66.8 401 14 61.8 1456 22 56.8 3448 50 51.8 6173 55 46. 8 9401 b6
71.7 59 3 66.7 415 16 61.7 1478 38 56.7 3498 56 51.7 6228 65 46.7 9457 69
71.6 62 2 66. 6 431 26 61.6 1516 27 56.6 35654 41 51.6 6293 68 46. 6 9526 66
71.56 64 2 66.5 4517 15 61.5 1543 33 56.5 35956 40 51.5 6361 60 46.5 9592 63
71. 4 66 5 66. 4 472 14 61.4 15676 30 56. 4 3635 54 51.4 6421 62 46. 4 96565 67
71.3 71 4 66.3 486 8 61.3 1606 28 56.3 3689 60 51.3 6483 51 46. 3 9722 75
71.2 75 5 66. 2 494 17 61.2 1634 29 56.2 3749 44 51.2 6534 73 46. 2 9797 69
71.1 80 4 66. 1 511 21 61.1 1663 38 56. 1 3793 34 51.1 6607 62 46. 1 9866 79
71.0 84 1 66.0 532 21 61.0 1701 32 56.0 3827 54 51.0 6669 59 46. 0 9945 57
70.9 85 7 65.9 553 21 60.9 1733 57 55.9 3881 66 50.9 6728 52 45.9 10002 76
70. 8 92 7 65.8 574 16 60.38 1790 33 55.8 3947 48 50.8 6780 59 45. 8 10078 76
70.7 99 1 65.7 590 9 60.7 1823 36 65.7 39956 41 50.7 6839 60 45.7 10154 73
70.6 100 5 65. 6 599 19 60.6 18569 38 55.6 4036 57 50.6 6899 73 45. 6 10227 71
70.5 105 7 65.5 618 17 60.5 1897 32 55.5 4093 48 50.5 6972 57 45.5 10298 57
70.4 112 8 65. 4 635 15 60. 4 1929 30 55. 4 4141 53 50. 4 7029 59 45. 4 103565 65
70.3 120 6 65.3 650 21 60.3 19569 48 55.3 4194 42 50.3 7088 70 45.3 10420 78
70.2 126 3 65.2 671 17 60.2 2007 36 55.2 4236 65 50.2 7158 76 45.2 10498 55
70.1 129 5 65. 1 688 22 60. 1 2043 41 55. 1 4301 56 50. 1 7234 60 45 .1 106563 51
70.0 134 3 65.0 710 20 60.0 2084 31 55.0 4357 58 50.0 7294 66 45.0 10604 57
69.9 137 1 64.9 730 6 59.9 2115 34 54.9 4415 55 49.9 7360 16 44.9 10661 73




% - B (3XR)

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B G | A% REME | B | A%
44.8 10734 65 39.8 13460 40 34.8 15080 20 29.8 15607 2
44.7 10799 57 39.7 13500 42 34.7 156100 31 29.17 15609 1
44.6 10856 52 39.6 13542 48 34.6 15131 13 29.6 156610 3
44.5 10908 66 39.56 13590 39 34.5 15144 21 29.5 156613 1
44 .4 10974 55 39. 4 13629 47 34.4 156165 22 29. 4 15614 3
44.3 11029 66 39.3 13676 49 34.3 15187 18 29.3 15617 1
44.2 11095 75 39.2 13725 46 34.2 15205 17 29.2 15618 2
44 .1 11170 65 39.1 13771 25 34.1 156222 17 29.1 15620 2
44.0 11235 65 39.0 13796 48 34.0 15239 22 29.0 15622 3
43.9 11300 66 38.9 13844 44 33.9 15261 15 28.9 15625 1
43 .8 11366 68 38.8 13888 39 33.8 16276 14 28.8 156626 1
43.7 11434 57 38.7 13927 32 33.7 16290 14 28.6 156627 3
43. 6 11491 55 38.6 139569 53 33.6 156304 10 28. 4 156630 2
43.5 11546 54 38.56 14012 35 33.5 156314 17 28.3 16632 3
43 . 4 11600 49 38. 4 14047 31 33. 4 16331 10 28.1 15635 2
43 .3 11649 61 38.3 14078 34 33.3 15341 18 28.0 15637 3
43 .2 11710 54 38.2 14112 36 33.2 153569 19 27.9 15640 2
43 .1 11764 62 38. 1 141438 42 33.1 15378 12 27.6 15642 2
43.0 11826 61 38.0 14190 33 33.0 15390 10 27. 4 15644 1
42.9 11887 57 37.9 14223 36 32.9 15400 12 27.3 15645 1
42. 8 11944 57 37.8 14259 40 32.8 15412 9 27.0 15646 1
42.7 12001 56 37.7 14299 36 32.17 156421 12 26.17 156647 1
42. 6 120567 52 37.6 14335 32 32.6 156433 9 26.6 15648 1
42.5 12109 52 37.56 14367 40 32.5 15442 10 26. 4 15649 2
42. 4 12161 42 37. 4 14407 28 32. 4 156452 10 26.3 1566561 1
42.3 12203 44 37.3 14435 38 32.3 15462 10 25. 4 156562 1
42.2 12247 58 37.2 14473 35 32.2 15472 7 25.2 156563 2
42 .1 12305 57 37.1 14508 32 32.1 15479 9 24.9 156565 1
42.0 12362 50 37.0 14540 30 32.0 15488 8 24.3 156566 1
41.9 12412 56 36.9 14570 38 31.9 15496 3 24.1 156567 1
41.8 12468 59 36.8 14608 34 31.8 15499 8
41.7 12527 60 36.7 14642 23 31.7 16507 10
41.6 12587 58 36.6 14665 27 31.6 165617 7
41.5 12645 51 36.5 14692 30 31.56 165624 4
41. 4 12696 42 36. 4 14722 30 31.4 165628 5
41.3 12738 55 36.3 147562 31 31.3 15533 10
41.2 12793 39 36.2 14783 16 31.2 15543 8
41 .1 12832 44 36. 1 14799 21 31.1 15561 6
41.0 12876 56 36.0 14820 23 31.0 15567 4
40.9 12932 51 35.9 14843 10 30.9 15561 7
40. 8 12983 48 35.8 148563 20 30.8 156568 6
40.7 13031 45 35.7 14873 23 30.7 1565674 2
40. 6 13076 55 35.6 14896 31 30.6 16676 4
40.5 13131 57 356.56 14927 22 30.5 1565680 3
40. 4 13188 49 35. 4 14949 20 30. 4 1565683 3
40.3 13237 39 35.3 14969 27 30.3 15586 4
40. 2 13276 37 35.2 14996 25 30.2 15590 3
40. 1 13313 56 35. 1 15021 21 30.1 15593 3
40.0 13369 60 35.0 15042 24 30.0 15596 4
39.9 13429 31 34.9 15066 14 29.9 15600 7




